Student feedback Report 2015 - 2016

Total Number of

Attributes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Feedback

Received

Rating given by the Students

Infrastructure 8 8 6 22 47 113 | 239 | 450 | 583 | 329 1805
Percentage % 0.44 | 044 | 033 | 122 | 2.60 | 6.26 | 13.24 | 24.93 | 32.30 | 18.23
Range of 21 33 66 91 149 | 172 | 306 | 371 | 399 | 197 1805
Activities
Percentage % 116 | 183 | 366 | 504 | 825 | 953 | 16.95 | 2055 | 22.11 | 10.91
Range of Courses | 10 7 28 24 120 185 326 443 431 231 1805
Percentage % 055 | 039 | 155 | 1.33 | 6.65 | 10.25 | 18.06 | 2454 | 23.88 | 12.80
Quality of 7 18 22 30 90 174 | 200 | 439 | 461 | 274 1805
Teaching
Percentage % 039 | 1.00 | 122 | 166 | 499 | 964 | 16.07 | 2432 | 2554 | 15.18
Quality of lifein | 44 36 64 85 147 | 190 | 293 |370 |359 | 222 1805
the College
Percentage % 216 | 199 | 355 | 471 | 814 | 1053 | 16.23 | 20.50 | 19.89 | 12.30
Library 6 12 8 47 56 122 | 304 | 427 | 468 | 355 1805
Percentage % 0.33 0.66 0.44 2.60 3.10 6.76 16.84 | 23.66 | 25.93 | 19.67

The Values given in RED are the three top ratings for the respective attributes given by the students.
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